
Water's Edge
وترز أج

YAS ISLAND LIVING
الحياه في جزيرة ياس

Rectangle



Starting Prices 

Studio

TYPE PRICE 5% Downpayment

1BR

2BR
3BR

AED 483,100

AED 787,500

AED 1,126,800
AED 1,697,200

AED 24,155

AED 39,375

AED 56,340
AED  84,860



Payments Plan

Plan 1

Plan 2 (Offerd 2% discount)

30/70

50/50

5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 70%

5% 5% 10% 10% 10% 10% 50%

Downpayment

Downpayment

11 Sept
2017

1 May
2018

1 Sept
2018

1 Sept
2019

1 Mar
2019

1 Mar
2020

1 Jun
2020

11 Sept
2017

1 May
2018

1 Sept
2018

1 Sept
2019

1 Mar
2019

1 Mar
2020

1 Jun
2020

On handover

On handover




